Partner with Goldsboro Ballet and our community ran Board as we serve as ambassadors of extraordinary ballet experiences that give life to the classical tradition, nurture new ideas and empower children with an undying love for the arts.

Goldsboro Ballet opens the 2021-2022 Season with Love of Dance, our 39th annual offering of The Nutcracker Ballet and closes the season in March with the Sleeping Beauty Ballet. This past year has proven difficult with the mandatory shutdowns and loss of performances and income. Be a part of the Revival of the Arts!

In addition to our performances, we continue engaging with our community through various community presentations to support the arts, telethons, assisted living communities, churches, scouts and area city or county events!

Serving the diverse population in greater Wayne County is a priority of Goldsboro Ballet. We are excited to offer a need based and an ability-based scholarship program, with plans to add a Special Needs scholarship program.

Goldsboro Ballet thanks you for Recognizing the importance of the Art of Ballet in our community. As a non-profit performing arts organization, our growth directly reflects the creative and enterprising spirit of the growing city of Goldsboro.

Join us for our 39th Season with a monetary gift. Contributions may be mailed or simply follow the QR code for a donation through our website. We thank you for your tax-deductible contribution and for offering quality performance and training through Goldsboro Ballet.

Warmly,

Mary Franklin, Artistic Director 2021-2022 Board of Directors

Partner NOW!!

Director-Mary Franklin, Assistant Directors-Megan Beachem and Meagan Sutton, Founding Director-Peggy Wingate, President-Dianna Hammond, Vice President-Casey Mozingo, Treasurer-Craig Franklin, Secretary-Kristin Limbaugh, Corresponding Secretary-Donna Amos, Board Members-Madison Everett, Jaime Metz, Xena Morrison, Jill Poythress

No goods or services were provided in exchange for this contribution. GoldsboroBallet is a non-profit 501c-3 organization. Your donations are tax-deductible. EIN# 561449370 GOLDSBORO BALLET <u>782_HWY</u> 111 SOUTH GOLDSBORO, NC 27534919.778.0888





Partner with Goldsboro Ballet to offer quality performances, superior training, and community arts programs for thousands in Eastern North Carolina.



Sponsorship Levels All Sponsors will receive an ad in our upcoming production!

Performance Sponsor/\$5,000

GB is seeking Corporate Sponsorship of each of our 3 annual performances. Performance Sponsors will be the Sole Sponsor of an Individual Production! Our production will be renamed to include your corporation.

*Your corporation will preface our production's name in all print and advertisement.

*Personal Recognition at each performance of your sponsored production.

*50 Tickets, that you choose prior to tickets going on sale that are valid throughout the run of the show.

*All Benefits of Diamond Sponsors

Diamond Sponsor/\$2,000

*40 Tickets, that you choose prior to tickets going on sale that are valid throughout the season for any of our 3 productions.
*Elite access to the Diamond Lounge at our Productions that you attend.
*Plus all benefits of Platinum Sponsorships

Platinum Sponsor/\$1,500

*30 Tickets, that you choose prior to tickets going on sale that are valid throughout the season for any of our 3 productions.
 *Professional Photo Session at your convenience for your use and for us to make public announcements of your support.
 *Plus all benefits of Gold Sponsorships

Gold Sponsor/\$1,000

*20 Tickets, that you choose prior to tickets going on sale that are valid throughout the season for any of our 3 productions.
 *Advertisement on our website, which generates of up to 20,000 hits monthly.
 *Plus all benefits of Silver Sponsorships

Silver Sponsor/\$500

*10 Tickets, that you choose prior to tickets going on sale that are valid throughout the season for any of our 3 productions.
 *Pre-show Digital Advertisement at performances
 *Plus all benefits of Bronze Sponsorships

Bronze Sponsor/\$250

*Sponsorship Recognition in the programs for each performance throughout the 2019-2020 Season.

*5 Tickets, that you choose prior to tickets going on sale that are valid throughout the season for any of our 3 productions.